
５　一般会計の推移（決算）

歳　入 （単位：円）

年度     区分 一　般　会　計 市　　　　　税 市税の対前年度増減額

平成11年度 18,255,918,588 10,592,848,481 △ 305,105,215 

平成12年度 19,210,427,454 10,607,508,459 14,659,978 

平成13年度 19,027,230,916 10,287,357,687 △ 320,150,772 

平成14年度 18,442,471,369 10,128,558,051 △ 158,799,636 

平成15年度 19,412,868,410 9,629,095,982 △ 499,462,069 

平成16年度 21,501,408,013 9,641,147,604 12,051,622 

平成17年度 17,461,078,933 9,744,436,676 103,289,072 

平成18年度 17,945,787,486 10,324,800,505 580,363,829 

平成19年度 16,922,791,040 10,439,444,226 114,643,721 

平成20年度 17,077,707,045 10,640,470,999 201,026,773 

平成21年度 18,244,886,091 10,074,362,738 △ 566,108,261 

平成22年度 18,221,967,063 9,719,267,391 △ 355,095,347 

平成23年度 18,061,082,069 9,640,708,767 △ 78,558,624 

平成24年度 20,235,305,654 9,593,383,851 △ 47,324,916 

平成25年度 21,455,992,542 9,643,479,601 50,095,750 

平成26年度 19,097,210,971 9,770,813,733 127,334,132 

平成27年度 19,556,600,016 9,759,569,671 △ 11,244,062 

平成28年度 20,039,893,868 9,481,175,572 △ 278,394,099 
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